
Did not find exactly what you were looking for? Custom quotes available
All Design work is high quality and all file formats are provided

Design Price List

Popular Packages

Logo Design - 2 different ideas/options R700
R350

R450
R350

R350

R650

R1000
R1500

Single-sided business card design

Double-sided business card design

Letterhead template

HTML Signature

Single-sided A5 flyer design
Double-sided A5 flyer design

Z-Fold brochure design

*Printing services not included but can be quoted on
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Package

Take me
Online 
Package

R3500 R900 R2200
x3 Page static

Website & SEO
x3 Page static

Website
Logo Design
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Business card
design
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Products/
services

SEO

Contact us

Logo Design
x2 options

Business card
design

Letterhead
template

HTML email
signature

Prices valid till end of 2020

sam@twodoodles.com www.twodoodles.com


