## Popular Packages

Take me New Get me **Business Started** Online **Package Package Package** R3500 **R900 R2200** x3 Page static Logo Design x3 Page static Website & SEO x2 options Website Business card Logo Design Home x2 options design Products/ services Business card Contact us design SEO Letterhead template HTML email signature

## Design Price List

Logo Design - 2 different ideas/options	R700
Single-sided business card design	R350
Double-sided business card design	R450
Letterhead template	R350
HTML Signature	R350
Single-sided A5 flyer design	R650
Double-sided A5 flyer design	R1000
Z-Fold brochure design	R1500

\*Printing services not included but can be quoted on All Design work is high quality and all file formats are provided

Did not find exactly what you were looking for? Custom quotes available



sam@twodoodles.com

www.twodoodles.com